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Dudmaston provisional results 25th May 2023

Name
David Williams
Richard Price
James Thomas
Peter Langmaid
Paul Basher
Barry Houghton
Andy Johnson
Andy White
Sammy Pritchard
Kerstin Mitchell
Timothy Critchlow
Peter Rose
Russ Fauset
Marian White
Barry McGowan
Arthur Mitchell
Eric Heritage
Alison Sloman
Sally Ingram
Robert Vickers
Martin Mitchell
Peter Bylett
Brian Hughes

Nigel Cousins

M45
M75
W60
M75
M18
M60
W85
W65
M80
M55
M75

Revised
Time Points Points
57.58 180 180
59.27 180 180
60.13 160 157
58.47 150 150
60.15 140 137
59.27 130 130
59.43 120 120
57.54 110 110
59.58 100 100
60.16 100 97
58.39 80 80
63.26 110 75
60.32 80 74
61.47 90 72
57.40 70 70
58.08 70 70
61.48 80 62
55.38 50 50
57.30 50 50
62.40 60 33
65.25 40 0
72.14 40 0
Non-comp
Retired



